ADVANTAGES
•	 Horizontal	and	vertical	models	available
•	 Ten	adjustable	shelves
•	 Fully	insulated	to	minimize	energy	costs
•	 Quickly	reaches	maximum	temperature
•	 Clean,	filtered	air	keeps	debris	out,	limiting
					pinholes
•	 Digital	temperature	readout

•	 Air-intake	filter
•	 Fully	insulated	cabinet
•	 Exhaust	removes	moisture
•	 Standard	temperature	up	to	120°F	(49°C)
•	 Heavy-duty	casters
Fully Enclosed for Cleanliness and Uniform Drying
Specifications
*	Height	includes	casters
MODEL N0. NUMBER OF
DOORS
MAXIMUM
FRAME O.D.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
H* x W x D
ELECTRICAL AMPS
DC-3038   Single Door 30 x 38" (76 x 97cm) 46 x 38 x 48" (117 x 97 x 122cm) 115V, 1Ph, 60Hz 13.5
DC-3038-220 Single Door 30 x 38" (76 x 97cm) 46 x 38 x 48" (117 x 97 x 122cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 8
DC-5259-220 Double Door 52 x 59" (132 x 150cm) 46 x 61 x 70" (117 x 155 x 178cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 16
DC-5473-220 Double Door 54 x 73" (137 x 185cm) 46 x 67 x 90" (117 x 170 x 228cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 16
DC-7686-220 Double Door 76 x 86" (193 x 218cm) 46 x 91 x 102" (117 x 231 x 259cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 18
DC-7698-220 Double Door 76 x 98" (193 x 249cm) 46 x 91 x 114" (117 x 231 x 289cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz
DC-82132-220 Double Door 82 x 132" (208 x 335cm) 46 x 97 x 148" (117 x 246 x 375cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz
DC-82180-220 Double Door 82 x 180" (208 x 457cm) 46 x 97 x 196" (117 x 246 x 497cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz
CALL FOR
SPECS
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909 • sales@awt-gpi.com
Shown with optional double-sided brackets
(for smaller frames)
Multiple double-sided brackets can be added per shelf.
Single-sided brackets are on both the
left and right sides of the horizontal-style
Dry-It™ Cabinet;
left side brackets are adjustable
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909 • sales@awt-gpi.com
©2018 A.W.T. World Trade, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-423 9/18
Vertical Format Allows Smaller Area Requirements
Specifications
MODEL N0. NUMBER OF
DOORS
MAXIMUM
FRAME O.D.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
H x W x D
ELECTRICAL AMPS
DC-3038V  Single Door 30 x 38" (76 x 97cm) 41 x 43 x 48” (104 x 109 x 122cm) 115V, 1Ph, 60Hz 13.5
DC-3038V-220 Single Door 30 x 38" (76 x 97cm) 41 x 43 x 48” (104 x 109 x 122cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 8
DC-5259V-220 Double Door 52 x 59" (132 x 150cm) 43 x 64 x 70” (109 x 163 x 178cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 16
DC-5473V-220 Double Door 54 x 73" (137 x 185cm) 43 x 70 x 90” (109 x 178 x 228cm) 220V, 1Ph, 50/60Hz 16
The Vertical-style Dry-It™ Cabinet
allows a small footprint, saving floor space.